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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoie Jones4205
GymStars - Stockton

9.375 9.275 9.1759.175 37.000
7 3 3 5 1 

1 

Jazmin Lor4244
Byers Elk Grove

9.400 8.950 9.3259.275 36.950
4T 8T 2 2 2 

2 

Morgan Harrold4259
American

9.300 9.100 9.4009.050 36.850
8 6 5 1 3 

3 

Isabel Plaza4254
Dream Xtreme

9.475 9.300 9.1508.825 36.750
2 1T 11 6 4 

4 

Carmin Fisk4252
Davis Diamonds

9.425 9.300 9.1008.900 36.725
3 1T 10 8 5 

5 

Kira Hickman4257
Oroville

9.050 8.850 9.1259.400 36.425
13 11 1 7 6 

6 

Pippin Jardine4225
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.150 9.0258.700 36.375
1 5 12 9 7 

7 

Franchesca Bongcaron4230
Byers Elk Grove

9.400 8.825 8.9008.950 36.075
4T 12 7T 10T 8 

8 

Gracey Lanza4207
Fox

8.950 8.500 9.2009.100 35.750
14 14 4 3T 9 

9 

Madison Singley4253
Edge

9.100 9.200 8.7258.675 35.700
12 4 13 13 10T

10T

Maya Douglas4229
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.925 8.7008.950 35.700
11 10 7T 14 10T

10T

Madyson Weiss4256
American

9.275 8.725 9.2008.375 35.575
9T 13 14 3T 12 

12 

Kayla Valdez4218
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 8.950 8.9008.250 35.375
9T 8T 15 10T 13 

13 

Tracy Zhao4208
Edge

9.400 9.000 7.8509.025 35.275
4T 7 6 15 14 

14 

Hailey Spoto4220
Gold Country

8.750 7.750 8.7508.925 34.175
15 15 9 12 15 

15 
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